Frosty Freestyle 2013

Results By Rotpac Racing Rotpac Racing http://www.rotpac.com

Women's 5K Classic

Age Place Name

1
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Amy Kostrzewa

Julie Johanningsmeier
Yuliya Reusze
Godmer Deb

Blair Vickie

Meagan Elliott

Pati Burson

Jennifer Nolan

Denise Kodrack
Danielle Langenbruch

Men's 5K Classic

Age Place Name

1
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Aaron Croff

Doug Johanningsmeier
Hal Wolfe

Patrick Cooney

Blair Rex

Stephen Pawloski
David Howard
Matthew Gaulrapp

Bob Hempel

Rob Pressly

Women's 5K Skate

Age Place Name

1
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Sarah Goble

Ellen Wiitala

Olivia Cook

Meghan Cornwall

Melissa Rains

Megan Hamilton

Gwen Wright

Lucia Del Rincon Martinez
Sophie Stepke

Paola Del Rincon Martinez
Julie Hewlett

Men's 5K Skate

Age Place Name

1 Reid Goble

1 Garrett Ruffner

2 Will Schneider

1 Jim Wright

2 Tim Mulhall

1 Gary Faria

3 Colin Wadsworth
1 Clement Hannibal
4 Sabri Fair

1 Michael Stepke
3 David Sasaki

4 Robert Schneider

2013 Frosty Freestyle

City
Northville Ml
Howell MI
Brighton

Holland MI
Green Oak Ml
Hartland Ml

City

Howell MI
Ypsilanti Ml

Holland Ml
Whitmore Lake MI
Brighton

Hartland Ml

Ann Arbor Ml

City
East Lansing Ml
Ann Arbor Ml

Cleveland OH
Westlake OH

Westlake OH
Tecumseh Mi

City

East Lansing Ml
MI

Cleveland OH
Cleveland OH
Novi

Northville MI
Avon Lake OH
Cleveland OH
Eaton Rapids MI

MI
Cleveland OH
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Sex Age

50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49

Sex Age

40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29

Sex Age

14-15
18-19
16-17
20-29
16-17
16-17
12-13
14-15
30-39
12-13
50-59

Sex Age

12-13
14-15
12-13
50-59
50-59
60-65
12-13
11 & under
12-13
30-39
50-59
50-59

Overall

1
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Total Time
22:17
24:49
25:30
31:52
31:53
33:07
35:03
36:54
42:35
45:15

Total Time
20:13
24:33
24:44
26:55
27:12
27:38
30:08
30:17
33:46
35:43

Total Time
12:41
12:45
15:00
15:50
16:06
16:23
17:43
18:32
22:22
22:51
34:14

Total Time
12:46
16:09
16:15
16:16
16:41
17:33
18:14
20:02
20:09
22:54
23:23
30:01

Pace
7:11/M
8:00/M
8:14/M

10:17/M
10:17/M
10:41/M
11:18/M
11:54/M
13:44/M
14:36/M

Pace
6:31/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:55/M
9:43/M
9:46/M

10:54/M
11:31/M

Pace
4:05/M
4:07/M
4:50/M
5:06/M
5:12/M
5:17/M
5:43/M
5:59/M
7:13/M
7:22/M

11:03/M

Pace
4:07/M
5:13/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:23/M
5:40/M
5:53/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
7:23/IM
7:33IM
9:41/M

Bib Number
1596
1504
1526
1513
1512
1577
1590
1548
1560
1542

Bib Number
1516
1527
1591
1576
1511
1582

274
1519
1543
1575

Bib Number
1546
1563
1530
1502
1529
1528
1532
1534
1594
1535
1556

Bib Number
1547
1555
1538
1536
1541
1564
1533
1537
1552
1593
1572
1540
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Women's 12K Classic

Age Place Name

1
1

Katharine Atto
Brigid Kahn

Men's 12K Classic

Age Place Name

1
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Zbigniew Zlobicki
Adam Danes
Anthony Heap
Daniel Rimer

Wolf Uhrig

Gerard Malaczynski
Jim Gobeski

Pete Kirsh

James Stange

Brad Plymale

Women's 12K Skate

Age Place Name

1
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Alison Crocker
Cheryl Darnton
Kaitlyn Patterson
Brenda Carlson
Catarina Gulledge
Lisa Kaniewski
Karen Dawson
Linda Weeks
Kate Fraser
Christine Seager
Maria lwaniec
Brenda Unceit
Julie Williams
Dianna Behl
Beth Caldwell

Men's 12K Skate

Age Place Name

1
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Ryan Harris
Daniel Yankus
Ken Dawson
Larry Kanaby
Doug Heady
Douglas Cornell
Alex Smith
Steve Seager
Don Camp
Alex Vanais

2013 Frosty Freestyle

City

City
Northville Ml

Farmington Ml
Troy MI
Bloomfield Hills Ml

Ann Arbor Ml

Northville Ml

City

Ann Arbor Ml
Cadillac Ml

Roscommon Ml
Hartland Ml
Farmington Ml
Lansing Ml
Brighton

Royal Oak Mi
Springport Mi

Okemos Ml
Ann Arbor Ml

City

Grayling Ml
Walled Lake MI
Farmington Ml
Bad Axe MI
Ann Arbor Ml
Corunna Ml
Ann Arbor Ml
Grayling Ml
Grand Haven M
Leroy Mi

http://imww.NordicSkiRacer.com/frosty
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Sex Age

30-39
40-49

Age

60-69
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
70-79
60-69
50-59
30-39
40-49

Age

20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
60-69
40-49
40-49
40-49
70-79

Age

20-29
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
60-69
20-29

Overall

1
2

Overall

1
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Total Time
1:09:35
1:09:36

Total Time
34:53
48:30
50:12
51:18
52:27
56:28
57:34
59:05
59:21

1:01:58

Total Time
31:13
33:34
34:43
34:53
38:24
39:54
40:13
42:35
43:23
49:12
50:03
55:11

1.04:17
1.06:38
1.06:57

Total Time
30:14
30:33
31:03
31:06
31:12
31:15
31:22
31:27
31:31
32:06

Pace
9:20/M
9:21/M

Pace
4:41/M
6:31/M
6:44/M
6:53/M
7:02/IM
7:35/M
7:44/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:19/M

Pace
4:11/M
4:30/M
4:40/M
4:41/M
5:09/M
5:21/M
5:24/M
5:43/M
5:49/M
6:36/M
6:43/M
7:24/M
8:38/M
8:57/M
8:59/M

Pace
4:03/M
4:06/M
4:10/M
4:10/M
4:11/M
4:12/M
4:13/M
4:13/M
4:14/M
4:19/M

Bib Number
1619
1588

Bib Number
1520
1611
1518
1585
1600
1521
1613
1607
1618
1610

Bib Number
1589
1601
1604
1598

267
1523
1615
1597
1568
1580
1514
1617
1587
1554
1573

Bib Number
1570
1566
1614
1569
1567
1586

273
1579
1565
1605
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Age Place Name
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Stephen Smigiel
Tanner Pinney
Allen Sorgenfrei
John Morgan
Craig Hannibal
Tim Cook
Jeffrey Moore
William Kaltz
Mike Temkin
Randy Kessler
Tony Percha
Steve Smigiel
Joseph Brown
Lewis Tripp
Thomas Cook
Nick Baic

Frank Rynalski
Mike Muha
Scott Ries
Kevin Dittmer

Reinhold Cordella

Daniel Nolan
Lee Ries

Bill Haefner
Richard Proctor
Peter Johnson
Dale Ernst

Greg Merwin
Ernie Brumbaugh
Karl Sr. Trost
Greg Worrel
Spencer Ruffner

Christopher Anderson

Douglas Ball
Dave Reppen
Rex Donahey
Jo Takase
Richard Wells

2013 Frosty Freestyle

City

Bloomfield Hills Ml

Milford Ml
Cleveland OH
Freeland Ml
Northville Ml
Pinckney Ml
Troy MI
Milford MI

Ada Ml

Walloon Lake Ml
Bay City Ml
Wixom MI
South Lyon MI
Novi Ml
Ypsilanti Ml
Holland Ml
Howell MI
Clarkston

Ann Arbor M
Whitehall Mi
Sandusky Ml
Weidman Ml

Cheboygan M
Detroit Ml

MI

Ml

Linden Ml
Hartland Ml
Farmington Ml
Novi Ml
Hamtramck Ml

http://imww.NordicSkiRacer.com/frosty
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Sex Age

40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
60-69
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
60-69
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
60-69
60-69
60-69
70-79
60-69
60-69
40-49
60-69
60-69
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
60-69

Overall

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Total Time

32:09
32:14
32:22
33:32
34:41
34:55
34:58
35:09
35:11
35:17
35:36
35:36
35:41
35:51
35:55
35:56
37:13
37:32
37:37
38:22
38:41
38:48
39:35
39:38
39:48
39:59
40:43
41:22
41:24
42:18
42:49
43:48
43:57
44:39
45:54
46:55
48:31
55:15

Pace Bib Number

4:19/M
4:20/M
4:21/M
4:30/M
4:39/M
4:41/M
4:42/M
4:43/M
4:43/M
4:44/M
4:47/IM
4:47/M
4:47/IM
4:49/M
4:49/M
4:49/M
5:00/M
5:02/M
5:03/M
5:09/M
5:12/M
5:12/M
5:19/M
5:19/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:28/M
5:33/M
5:33/M
5:41/M
5:45/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
6:00/M
6:10/M
6:18/M
6:31/M
7:25/M

1558
1583
1553
1595
1539
1608
1609
1524
1620
1515
1574
1559
1599

271
1544
1549
1578

270
1592
1612

265
1545
1525
1606
1581
1562
1571
1584
1561
1550
1616
1557
1602
1603
1522
1551
1621
1531
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